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‘AVANTRIX

of
TNU & NITMAS

requests your kind presence at the celebration of

International Hother Language Day

on

February 21, 2022

at the

Udaydhankar Mulli-purpese Hall

l Mannan Shegle Suvadip Pal Binita Dey
President, AJANTRIK Vice-president, AJANTRIK Secretary, AJANTRIK

Programme overleaf



PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

TIME
13:30-13:35
13:35-13:40
13:40-13:50
13:50-14:00
14:00-16:40

16:40-16:45

EVENTS
Invocation Song and Lighting of lamp
Welcome Address by AJANTRIK
Inauguration of YouTube Chanel by English Department
Address by the Hon’ble Vice Chancellor
Cultural Programme

Vote of Thanks
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