





## 'AJANTRIK'

### TNU & NITMAS

of

requests your kind presence at the celebration of

# International Mother Language Day

on February 21, 2022

## Udayshankar Multi-purpose Hall

at the

Mannan Shegle President, AJANTRIK Suvadip Pal Vice-president, AJANTRIK

Programme overleaf

Binita Dey Secretary, AJANTRIK

#### **PROGRAMME SCHEDULE**

	TIME	EVENTS
	13:30-13:35	Invocation Song and Lighting of lamp
	13:35-13:40	Welcome Address by AJANTRIK
	13:40-13:50	Inauguration of YouTube Chanel by English Department
	13:50-14:00	Address by the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
	14:00-16:40	Cultural Programme
1	16:40-16:45	Vote of Thanks
X		
Ľ	-	
	M mant	
	Card card serves	(2
জাতি	क मार्जु आया	দিবস।



NEOTIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCE